INS. CASE OWNER	CC3/A14 180 18	351, Tuasy	DAC:
Surveyor	MAN ASSIGNMEN	Date (Time	10-10-18
	OV.	Registered in Merim	1501518
Pre-assign / CCU	FIE		
Insured Vehicle No	SFS 4828 G	Nata No.	
# 7		Claim No.	
Name of insured		Policy No. :	
Insured Tel No		Make / Model 1	
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A.: 6/10/18	Place of Accident	
is driver the owner	(YES / NO) Nature of Accident :		
If NO, Driver Nar	ne / Age:	DI GIA REPORT: AS / NO ; TP O	HA DEBORT A AND
Driver Tel			Final? Yes/No
SME 307		and the state of t	LITHUS 1 TES / 140
311.6 30.1	<i>r</i> ² → _ →		*
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Limbility: RMKS:
Date/Time			
12/10	C. CANSC V. I. MILLINGER OF	STAGE	DATE/PIC
114	79MP 2012 X 177 483871 X	Non-Reporting ltr (1st	
7/14		Non-Reporting lir (2nd	
. 1 11.0.	2 1	Non-Reporting ltr (Fir Notification ltr (if non	nl): -nickowk
24/10/196 4:30	02 collected onto park rehicle,	Chill Co.	2111
	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	After call ltr to OL: 3	24/10
		Documentation Chec	
		Notification ltr (if non	pickup) X
		After call lir to CE:	
		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher	
		Final Repair Bill:	
		Car Rental Invoice:	X
		Towing invoice	x
		LTA/GIA:	
		Medical Bill:	x
		PIR	X
		Mmdate/Reject Instr	netion: X
		LOD	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:	Payment Breakdown	Form:
	,	Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	22 / 1 2 2 4 4 9 2 4 4 9 2 4 4 9 2 4 4 9 2 4 4 9 2 2 2 2		mail Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date Time: 3-4-19 Confirm with (ALOLINE		- Joan
Pinal Liability:	% (00 (Agree) Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 22	If NO or B 28, Am. I	in :
Repair Cost: 657	331,964.52		
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU):	S\$ (days) S\$ 300. 7 100 3 days)		
Loss of Income (LOI):	na ways/	G.67	VERWEY .
LOR only LOU only	I con a continue to the contin		11/2
GIA/LTA Search	S\$ 2- \(\)	(1.1/1.1
Medica):	55 -	Ti Claim process Man	ns1/Delevi/Delevi, d. cd
Disbursement	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent)	2) Report Format	nal/Reject/Private Settle
Legal Cost	58 - 21 (52	3) Survey fee:	
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Ginnai Suii 55:		
	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call	
Payee 1:	SS 1. 964.52 Name 1 PERFORM,	NE MOTORS	LM
	10.010	H CHOO CIND	7
rates a contact in Part.	55 - Nagg 3		4

Tayfikh REF: A	16 18387 (1/W)
laghen	Post about 181
	SME30725 WRED 2018 S
Figure Down	Type W.Car H. Cycle / Bus / Van (Lony / Tax) / Prime Mover /
Estavilled Cost	Truck Trailer of
DD (TP) WS I TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	
to incred Vehide No	Story Block AND Insured/Std/NI
w Workshop na's	UNION TO THE PERSON OF THE PER
M _	- Constitution of the cons
Insured	Engite WB4J412-20WE6226
Policy No.	CNO
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Soul Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess	Steering, Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake (norden) Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Modi: Nill / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 29 \ [9]
(Policy Condition)	R: A
Remark: The veh had commenced its	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU/ PIR SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or
Sal or Market Value	Eront & Rear 6
IDAC Academ Report Consistent? : Yes or No.	R/Bal mm R/Bal /
GIA / PR Sean: Consistent? Yes or No	LiBal 6 mm LiBal
Est Repairs 3 days Res. Yes or No	DOA DOI 27/13/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val. Yes or No	Survey held at PM L
•	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / ATS / U/C / Rooftop or
	INTOUT
Date Person Contacted: /Cur	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure #fected due to or
Date / Time Action / Instruction	¥V.
P/ \$1,830 X	
-	N. C.
	a C. H. L. Land James Ta
	RC\$ 1.162 14/397)
: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
Final Francis	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
: Final Keport	Campovoso
ColorTine File Retem 657	
Coles Time File Ration 857	Add Fee: Site trisp 1\$ 1 0-11 01
ColorTine File Return No.	Add Fee: Site trisp 1\$ 1 5-8 01
ColorTine File Return No.	
ColorTine File Return 657	Intersect (\$ 16.5-1

^{**} THIS ESTIMATE IS VALID FOR A PERIOD OF 30 DAYS ONLY**
** PRICE FOR PARTS ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

α	EA	M				

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	cle No: SME 3072S			Model:	BMW		
Date of Accident: 6.10. >01&					Stoues.	DM W	
Globa	l Sum Settle	ment:	1 1	Yes	1 1	No	
Repai	r Estimate		: \$	290	18-14		
Final	Repair Cost		: \$	250 5	4.52		
Loss o	of Use		: \$		W-W		3 days at 8 100 per day
Renta	d (if any)		: 8				days
LTA /	GIA Search	Fee	: \$		2-10		
Other	8		: \$				
			:\$				
Final	Settlement S	Sum	: 8	226	652		
Is Thi	rd Party Wo	rkshop (GIA Regist] YES] NO	(Kindly indicate below)
111111111111111111111111111111111111111				and the second second			A CAMPAGE AND A SECOND
A)	For Non G	IA Regi	stered Wor			iability_	(%)
2.00	For SIA R		NEEDE SI N	kshop:	Agreed L BOL	A Applie	WAS TO SEE THE PROPERTY OF THE
A)	For GIA R	egistere	d Workshe	rkshop: op: _(%)	Agreed L BOI BOI Asse	A Applie A Scena ssed Liab	(%) cation: Yes / No
A)	For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed L not apply.	egistere	d Workshe	rkshop: op: _(%)	Agreed L BOI BOI Asse	A Applie A Scena ssed Liab	(%) cation: Yes / No rio No:
A) B) Rema	For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed L not apply.	egistere bility: _ .iability t	d Worksho	rkshop: op: _ (%) uly for ch	Agreed L BOI BOI Asse	A Applie A Scena ssed Liab	(%) cation: Yes / No rio No:
A) B) Rema	For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed L not apply. arks ent Instruction	egistere bility: _ .iability t on: Paye	d Worksho	rkshop: op: _ (%) uly for che	Agreed L BOI BOI Asse	A Applic A Scenar ssed Liab as and for	(%) cation: Yes / No rio No: (%) cility (*): (%) cases where BOLA does
A) B) Rema	For GIA R BOLA Lia * Assessed L not apply. arks ent Instruction	egistere bility: _ .iability t on: Paye ance M	d Worksho	rkshop: op: (%) oly for che lown ited	Agreed L BOI BOI Asse	A Applic A Scenar ssed Liab as and for	(%) cation: Yes / No rio No:

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report / Bill (if any)

Date

Signed by appointed surveyor



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18018357/ua3

24 OCTOBER 2018

CHNG KHENG HOCK 35 SEAGULL WALK SINGAPORE 486741

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFS 4828G & SME 3072S ON 06/10/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

THIN THIN HLAING

Mi

Case Handler DID: 6841 2360 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: thinthin@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

l,	Yong		100	Singapore	T		
of owner	of		30725 Motors	(vehicle	no.)	SV 64	(address), authorize
rental a	and/or lo	oss of use	("claim") fo	respect to n	no. Sh	1E 30725	that was
_				which occurre			
involvir	ng vehic	le no/s_	5	FS 48284	7	("the a	Print Lincoln
favour	of the w	orkshop.					
				ttlement the			CHARLEST TOTAL CONTROL
				I without add ther vehicle/			isis irisolar
	Date	this	A day of	10 (1	month) 20	18 (yea	r)
		1				755	VIN LEONG WAI KIT
1		45	9.	9	/	Per	formance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Darby Performance Cent Singapore 159941
Signed	hy "the th	ird narty cla	aimont"	Sign	ed by "the	workshop"	

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"Well, Performance Motors Utd ("the workshop") hereby confirm that well
have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. LLY AUTO CONTAINED PTI Uo ("name of surveyor") with respect to the amount claimed for
S\$ 1964.52 (repair costs), S\$ 300.00 (loss of use/rental) S\$ 2.00 (search fees)
for vehicle no. SME 3012 that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on 6.10->01&date) along B1K59 New Upp Chang Rd Carpark (location) involving vehicle no/s SFS 48 28 6
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on
We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Yous Poh Choo Gody ("third party claimant") of vehicle no. SME 3072 So make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full
of vehicle no. SME 3072 So make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/l deem fit. We/l enclose herein the letter of
authority given by "the third party claimant".
We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or
expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said
agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of
repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to $\frac{\text{GME307LS}}{\text{(vehicle no.)}}$ (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.
We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party
claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
admission of liability basis.
This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
jurisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.
Dated this 03 day of 04 (month) 20 19 (year)
ORMANCE MOTORS LIMITED
MTH STREET COMMENT

Signed by AIG appointed surveyor

CEDADSOGE

Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

ment manher

Date IN

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group Co. Rec. No. 197401519W OBT Reg. No M2-8020881-X

303, Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Tel 63180100 (Sales a Admin) 63180111 (AfterSales) Fax 64747770

200, Kampong Arang Road East Coast Centre East Coast Centre Singapore 438180

Tel. 63190888 (AfterSales) Pax. 63449773

315. Alexandra Road Sime Darby Business Centre Singapore 19994 Tel. 61:90518 (AfterSal 61:9051)/538 (Motorra/ (nftermales)





SERVICE TAX INVOICE

Repair Order No. : B1 1310636

: 29/10/2018

Cust. Svc. Advisor: Kevin Leong Wai Kit

: 1 of 1 Page No.

Invoice Number : 2081927 / WSB Invoice Date 28/03/2019

121

30 Days From Invoice Payment Terms

Invoice By Sharon Heng

- CUSTOMER INFORMATION -INVOICE TO -

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

78 Shenton Way

#08-16 Chartis Building

Singapore 079120

Singapore 466013

15 Kew Heights

REGN. NO. CHASSIS NO. SME3072S WE60262

Ms Yong Poh Choo Cindy

REGN. DATE 26/09/2018

MODEL 520I

MILEAGE 1351

> NETT 850.00

> 796.00 150.00

> > 40.00

0.00

0.00

---- LABOUR 1 ----

To make good the front left door and knock out dented area caused by the accident. To remove and intall body

parts in order to carry out painting job. To respray front left door.

To check electrical wiring systems and lighting at the left section for proper function.

Sundries.

INS CLAIMS: ACCIDENT REPAIR. DIRECT SETTLEMENT. DATE OF ACCIDENT: 6.10.2018. 3RD PARTY CAR: SFS4828G.

YOUR REF NO : NIL.

VEHICLE WAS SURVEYED BY MR TAUFIKH FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD ON 29.10.2018. AUTHORISED REPAIR BY MS THIN THIN HLAING FROM LKK ON 24.10.2018 VIA E-MAIL. PROPOSE LOSS OF USE = \$100X3. THE AMOUNT IS SUBJECTED

TO INSURANCE COMPANY COMFIRMATION.

GIA SEARCH FEE = \$2.00.

0.00 Total Labour 1: 1,836.00

Labour Charges 1,796.00 Total Labour & Parts Charges 1,836.00 : S\$ Parts Charges 0.00 Less Insurance Excess S\$ 0.00 Lubricant/Misc 40.00 Invoice Total Amount Exclude GST S\$ 1,836.00

> GST @ 7% SS Invoice Total Amount Include GST : S\$

Computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Amount Payable Include GST

S\$

1.964.52

128.52

1,964.52

All amounts are in Singapore Dollars.

Work was carried out subject to the Company's Terms and Conditions of Service.

No complaints will be entertained unless reported within seven (7) days of the date of this invoice.

For credit purchases, interest @1% per month will be debited on overdue amounts.





GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-154990

Date of Request:

08/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

08/10/2018

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SFS4828G

Accident Date

06/10/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel, No.
SFS4828G	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	04/03/2018-03/03/2019	65-6419-3000

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-154990

Date of Request:

08/10/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Performance Motors Limited 303 Alexandra Road Sime Darby Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

08/10/2018

Enquiry By

Melanie Setiawati

TP Vehicle No.

SFS4828G

Accident Date

06/10/2018

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You,

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
			Adj Assigned	ned Adj Rpt Adj Submit		Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	06 Oct 2018 29 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Reg Edit Adj Rpt		00:00 \$\$1,836.00 \$\$1,		,836.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	talls		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SL	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	CHNG KH	ENG HOCK, ID:	S0219936Z							
Main Claimant:	YONG PO	H CHOO CINDY,	ID: S15239231							
Vehicle Re No.:	SME307	SME3072S Date of Lo					8 07:00 - :59 rom LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	TP / 949	9915622SG		Palicy/ Note N		210028900	2100289008 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Re- No. (Insured):	9. SFS4828G Policy No. CN014449									
	Performa	nce Motors Limi	ted (Alexandra) 30	Excess 3 Alexandra Road		Darby Perform	mance Centre, 150	9941 Alexandr	a - Teir	
Repairer:		/63190174	too (racoantern) S	ra riscontinua incum	211114	earley, recion	mariot Cermina, 13	2,2,14,1710,7411101	E	
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	3000	[Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan]	Chityan,Foo@	alg.com	
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 7288	1						
Adjuster:	19/10/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	ed by M	OHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID	[Final R	pt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vien	w All Com	pose Case Mail	
There are r	no mail for this	case.					-		manna -	
ALL ASSO	OCIATED TAS	KS ³				/lew All S	search Tasks C	reate New Tasi	Complete	
Due Dat No results		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Done?	

Claim Documents

*SME3072S (9499915622SG)

[SFS4828G]

TP

YONG POH CHOO CINDY

Oct 6 2018 7:00AM

[CHNG KHENG HOCK]

Performance Motors Limited

O	nload Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	Alew	View in Brow	Ser V
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page 🔻	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	T T	Thumbnail	Print
1	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	12
5	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	7
8	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	12
9	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	03/04/19 09:48	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	X
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	[+ per]	Thumbnail	-
1	10/10/18 11:59	TP ESTIMATE + docs	0	Load PDF	F. F. HATE
2	10/10/18 11:59	TP GIA REPORT	ő	Load PDF	
3	01/11/18 18:40	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	Ö	Load PDF	
4	05/04/19 13:54	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5.	05/04/19 13:54	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	Ö	Load PDF	
6	05/04/19 13:54	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	05/04/19 13:54	GIA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
В	05/04/19 13:54	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/10/18 13:06	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save F	Print:
There are no document checklists configured.			

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAR			
1 1 44 1	vi.		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	Vehicle No:		SFS4828G (Insd veh)		Model:	BMW 5201 2.0 LED NAV	
Date of Accident: 06/10/2018		SME3072S (TP veh)		_	MSPT (A)		
		2018					
Global Sun	Cattlan	ont	[] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Esti		ent :	I I res	: 5	2,998.14		
Final Repair Cost		: \$					
Contract Con		: \$	1,964.52	2.00 days at \$100.00 per day			
Loss of Use		: \$		3.00 days at \$100.00 per day			
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee		: \$	0.00	days			
Others:	search F	ee		: \$	2.00		
Others.				: \$	0.00		
Final Settle	mant Cu			: \$	2.266.52		
A CHARLES CONTRACT	William Contract		GIA Registered	-	[X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
B) For <u>GI</u> BOLA	Liability:	1	00(%)	5 2		y (*):(%)	
* Asse	asou Lia	bility to	be filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
22473737373741034	SSEU LIB	bility to	be filled only for	chain	collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks _			be filled only for		collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks		on: Pay	ee's Breakdow		collisions and for ca	ses where BOLA does not apply.	
Payment II	nstructio	n: Pay	ee's Breakdow				
Payment II Perfor	nstructio	n: Pay	ee's Breakdow		: \$	1,966.52	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18018357/T1JA3Q2

Date:

05/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100289008

Claimant Vehicle SME3072S

Insured Vehicle No:

SFS4828G

No: Date of Loss:

06/10/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 9499915622SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SME3072S

Make & Model:

BMW 5201, 2.0 LED NAV MSPT (A)

Engine No:

15545352B48B20A

Reg. Date: Colour:

26/09/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAJA12020WE60262 1351 km

Engine Capacity:

1998 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

245/45 R18

Front Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treeds depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		40.00	40.00	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,762.00	1,796.00	966.00	34.97
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,802.00	1,836.00	966.00	34.48
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	196.14	128.52	67,62	34.48
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,998.14	1,964.52	1,033.62	34.48
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S	\$100.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)		2.00		
		Nett Liability (S\$)	2,266.52		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

29/10/2018

Date Inspected:

29/10/2018 Inspected At:

Performance Motors Limited (Alexandra)

303 Alexandra Road, Sime Darby

Performance Centre Singapore 159941

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1 1	*SUNDRIES	Necessary	40.00 FS	*40.00 FS
F=Franchise part. S=SpcNett.		Total Parts (S\$)	40.00	40.00
	Repor	t was unsubmitted during this prin	nt-out.	

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	ur Items			
1	TO REPAIR ON FRONT LEFT DOOR ASSEMBLY INCLUDING REMOVE & INSTALLATION ALL ATTACHMENTS	New	1,700.00	850.00
2	PAINTING ON FRONT LEFT DOOR ASSEMBLY	New	885.00	796.00
3	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION	New	177.00	150.00
	Gross Labour Co		2,762.00	1,796.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >